Historic Preservation Commission
August 22, 2024

3:00PM
Village Hall, 235 Hickory Street, Pewaukee, W1 53072

To view the meeting live:
https://www.youtube.com/live/oNWT30bm-7k?si=rQYdj5pakpEIxbVb

1. Call to Order and Roll Call

2. Citizen Comments. — This is an opportunity for citizens to share their opinions with Board Members on
any topic they choose. However, due to Wisconsin Open Meeting laws, the Board is not able to answer
questions or respond to your comments. All comments should be directed to the Board. Comments are
limited to 3 minutes per speaker. Speakers are asked to use the podium and state their name and address.

3. Presentation —
a. Presentation, Discussion and Consultation by Pastor Florin for the installation/design of an
interior elevator located at Agape Community Church 449 W Wisconsin Ave PWV
0893013002.

4, Adjournment.

Note: Notice is hereby given that a quorum of a Village Committee and/or Commission may be present at the Village Board meeting, and if so,
this meeting shall be considered an informational meeting of that Committee or Commission and no formal action of that Committee or
Commission shall occur. Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through appropriate
aids and services. To request such assistance, contact the Village Clerk at 262-691-5660.

Posted August 15, 2024


https://www.youtube.com/live/oNWT3Qbm-7k?si=rQYdj5pgkpEIxbVb

To:  Village of Pewaukee Historical Preservation Commission

From: Matt Heiser
Village Administrator

Date:  August 14, 2024

Re:  August 22 Agenda Item 3(a):
Presentation, Discussion and Consultation by Pastor Florin for the installation/design of
an interior elevator located at Agape Community Church 449 W Wisconsin Ave PWV
0893013002.

BACKGROUND

Agape Church took ownership of the current building after it was clear the community valued its
historic nature. At that time Agape Church staff had presented the concept of installing a small
mechanical lift to assist patrons with mobility issues.

The time has come for the lift to be designed and constructed. Pastor Florin will make a small
presentation to describe the project.

ACTION REQUESTED
Agape Church is not seeking any formal action at this time. They are requesting input
from/consultation with the members of the Commission regarding the installation of the lift.

ANALYSIS
None.

Attachments:
1. Submittal 1 Designs for the Lift
2. Submittal 2 Designs for the Lift
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i;f-’ 3 THIS DRAWING REFLECTS OUR INTERPRETATION OF THE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY THE CAR OPERATING PANEL
DEALER ON THE ORDER FORM. THIS INFORMATION IS THE DEALER'S RESPONSIBILITY, AND IS 2 EMERGENGY LIGHT ILLUMINATED ALARM
THE BASIS FROM WHICH THIS LIFT IS DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED. PLEASE INDICATE THE — ——
. REQUESTED ACTION BY CHECKING ONE OF THE FOLLOWING BOXES AND SIGNING BELOW TO -
LANDING 1 Y Y ‘ AUTHORIZE COMPLETION OF THIS ORDER. . e
- L4 — : - \ APPROVED WITH NO EXCEPTIONS
T e R . MANUFACTURE PRODUCT AS PER DRAWING
4 '.4“"‘__'___- -.-1. : -".‘-_'_'_-'."‘ 3 J SIGNATURE: DATE:
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PROVISIONS BY OTHERS

GENERAL

HOISTWAY — THE HOISTWAY MUST BE DESIGNED AND
BUILT IN ACCORDANCE WITH "SAFETY STANDARD FOR
PLATFORM LIFTS AND STAIRWAY CHAIRLIFTS” OR "SAFETY

CODE FOR ELEVATORS AND ESCALATORS” AND ALL STATE
AND LOCAL CODES.

PLUMB RUNWAY - DUE TO CLOSE RUNNING CLEARANCES
OWNER/AGENT MUST ENSURE THAT HOISTWAY AND PIT
(WHERE PROVIDED> ARE LEVEL, PLUMB (-/+ 1/8" (3
mm)> AND SQUARE AND ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
DIMENSIONS ON THESE DRAWINGS,

MINIMUM OVERHEAD CLEARANCE—- OWNER/AGENT MUST
ENSURE MINIMUM OVERHEAD CLEARANCE IS IN
COMPLIANCE WITH CODES.

CONSTRUCTION SITE- [OWNER/AGENT TO PROVIDE ALL
MASONRY, CARPENTRY AND DRYWALL WORK AS REQUIRED
AND SHALL PATCH AND MAKE GOOD (INCLUDING FINISH
PAINTING> ALL AREAS WHERE WALLS/FLOORS MAY
REQUIRE TO BE CUT, DRILLED OR ALTERED IN ANY WAY
TO PERMIT THE PROPER INSTALLATION OF THE LIFT.

DIMENSIONS— CONTRACTOR/CUSTOMER TO VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO OUR
OFFICE IMMEDIATELY.

STRUCTURAL

FLOOR/SUPPORT WALL LOADS— CONTRACTOR TO ASSURE
THAT BUILDING AND SHAFT WILL SAFELY SUPPORT ALL
LOADS IMPOSED BY THE LIFT EQUIPMENT. REFER TO THE
LOAD DIAGRAM ON THIS DRAWING.

MAST TO BE SECURELY FASTENED— WHERE REQUIRED
THE MAST MUST BE SECURELY FASTENED TO THE
STRUCTURAL SUPPORT WALL. REFER TO WALL ~/ FLOOR
SUPPORT LOAD DIAGRAM AND WALL LAG DIMENSIONS ON
THIS DRAWING.

WHERE DOORS ARE REQUIRED— SUITABLE LINTELS MUST
BE PROVIDED BY OWNER/AGENT. DOOR FRAMES ARE NOT

DESIGNED TO SUPPORT OVERHEAD WALL LOADS.
s%” [984mm

~—337" [857mm}—

17 [25mm]
r

l —— I

7" [1 '%Bmm

39" [991mm]

Ls%" [984mm‘—77

LOADS CALCULATED ON BASED ON ANCHOR POINTS EVERY
48 EVERY TOWER SECTION NEEDS TO BE ANCHORED. IF
SPACING IS INCREASED, LOADS PER BRACKETS WILL
INCREASE ACCORDINGLY.

ELECTRICAL

GENERAL—_ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND WIRING TO COMPLY WITH
SECTION 38 OF CSA C22.1 (CANADA) OR SECTION 620 OF NEC

ANSI/NFPA 70 (USA).

POWER SUPPLY— 120VAC, 20A, 60HZ, 1PH CIRCUIT THROUGH A
FUSE DISCONNECT WITH AUXILIARY CONTACT ON MAIN POWER
SUPPLY. PROVIDE TWO 18 AWG CONDUCTORS BETWEEN CONTACT
AND CONTROLLER.

LIGHTING—_LIGHTING OF 100 LX MIN. AT PLATFORM AND LANDINGS.

LIGHTING WITH SWITCH AND ELECTRICAL GFCI OUTLET IN
HOISTWAY PIT.

PHONE—F A TELEPHONE CIRCUIT IS REQUIRED, JACK OR PHONE

ARE PROVIDED ON THE CAR. A DEDICATED ANALOG PHONE LINE
(NO VOIP) IS REQUIRED TO BE PROVIDED BY OTHERS TO THE
CONTROLLER FOR VOIP, PLEASE CONTACT SAVARIA.

SAVARIA LINK REMOTE MONITORING — NOT APPLICABLE

Not required

ENTRANCES

UPPER L ANDING GATES-
BARRIERS ARE TO BE SUPPLIED AND INSTALLED ON BOTH
SIDES OF ENTRANCE AT UPPER LEVEL AND MUST BE A
MINIMUM OF 42” (1067 mm)> HIGH, ENTRANCE ASSEMBLY
MUST BE IN PLACE PRIOR TO THIS PROVISION,

FASCIA PANEL BELOW UPPER LEVEL ENTRANCE- WHERE

REQUIRED, FASCIA PANEL MUST BE FASTENED TO A SOLID
WALL AND BE PERPENDICULAR TO THE FLOOR AND WALLS.

HOISTWAY FASCIA IS NOT SELF-SUPPORTING FOR LONG,
CONTINUOUS RUNS VOID OF ENTRANCES. ADEQUATE
SUPPORT FOR THE FASCIA MUST BE PROVIDED.
ENTRANCE ASSEMBLIES-—
ADJUSTED TO ALIGN WITH PLATFORM AND INTERLOCK
EQUIPMENT. OTHERS TO ALLOW AN ADEQUATE ROUGH
OPENING.

RETURN WALLS- RETURN WALLS AT ENTRANCES MUST BE
BUILT-IN BY OTHERS AFTER ENTRANCE ASSEMBLIES ARE
IN PLACE. ENTRANCE ASSEMBLY MUST BE SECURELY
FASTENED TO WALLS.

MAST

SIDE A

PLATFORM

i

SIDE B
WALL / FLOOR SUPPORT LOAD DIAGRAM

ENTRANCE LOCATIONS

WHERE REQUIRED, SMOOTH SOLID

ENTRANCE ASSEMBLIES MUST BE

GENERAL
CLASSIFICATION:
APPLIED CODE:
SPECIAL NOTE:
MODEL:
CAPACITY:
NOMINAL SPEED:
TRAVEL:

PIT DEPTH:
PLATFORM SIZE:
POWER SUPPLY:
BATTERY BACK UP:

JACK UNIT

STROKE:
PLUNGER 0/D:
CYL. 0/D:
CYL. 1/D:

CONTROLLER
MODEL:
TYPE:

QPS #:

AMP;

MFR.:

DOORS / GATES /

SPECIFICATIONS

Enclosed Vertical Wheelchair Platform Lift
ASME A18.1-2017 Section 2 Pub

V-1504 Shaftway or Decklift
750 Ibs (341 kg)

20 fpm (0.102 m/s)

" (3658 mm)

144
3”7 (76 mm)

36" X 54" (914 mm X 1372 mm)
120V,20A,60Hz,SINGLE PHASE
down direction only

84” (2134 mm)

2.0 (51 mm)
2.625"

(67 mm)
2.25"7 (57 mm)

DOOR TYPE
—> ENTRANCE SIDE
DOOR SWING
DOOR INSERT
LOCK TYPE
AUTO DOOR OPENER
CUSTOM DOOR WIDTH
CUSTOM DOOR HEIGHT
IN FRAME CALL STN.
CALL STN. TYPE
CALL STN. KEYED
CALL STN. STOP BUTTON
CALL STN. MOUNTING
INSULATED PRODOOR KIT

OPTIONS PROVIDED

POWER UNIT

MOTOR:
FLOW:

CAB FINISH

HYDRAULIC DATA
OlL TYPE:

GALLONS REQ'D:

RELIEF PRESSURE:

MAXIMUM RELIEF PRESSURE:

HYDRAULIC HOSE:
BURST:
FITTINGS:

SUSPENSION CHAIN

MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE:

3.0 HP, 24V DC
115 Gal/min (4.35L/min)

Steel W Paint

UNIVIS 32 INDOOR
DEXRON ATF OUTDOOR
1.5 Gal (5.68 L)
2500 psi (17.2 MPa)
WPx125% MAX.
2500 psi (17.2 MPa)
1/4” (6.4 mm) D
20000 psi (137.9 MPa)
1/4" (6.4 mm) NPT MALE

2X #50 ROLLER CHAIN

\é;;goﬁr BREAKING STRENGTH: 7171 Ibs (31.9 kN) each
: TYPE A
LR1390—7R2 SAFETY BRAKE:
100 A 30.75" [781]
SAVARIA
[@ ° 2
—I—1.251321 g0 5670147
24"[611]
MOUNTING BRACKET
CALL STATIONS
LANDING 1 LANDING 2 LANDING 3 LANDING 4
Fire Rated Pro Door Fire Rated Pro Door Fire Rated Pro Door
(o] a C
lh rh lh

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

WR500 Lock (24V)

WR500 Lock (24V)

Pro Lock (24V) Indoor only

Pro Door Opener |l

Pro Door Opener |l None

no

no no

Call/Send Buttons

Call/Send Buttons

Call/Send Buttons

On/Off Pos. Removeable

Off Pos. Removeable

Not Required

no

no

no

Flush Mounted Remote

Flush Mounted Remote

Surface Mounted Remote

No

Yes

No

EMERGENCY PENDENT PLUG IN MANUAL LOWERING BOX

ENCLOSED VERTICAL WHEELCHAIR PLATFORM LIFT

WISCONSIN,USA,53072

WINGS: no RAMP: No Ramp Required
WALL LOADING 7] TOUCH UP PAINT: 7 can(s) EXTRA KEYS: 0
472Ibs(2.1kN) R2 BUILDING: Public Building WALL FASTENERS: lag
BRACKET: TWO BOLTS R3 LIGHT CURTAIN: no UNDERPAN SENSOR: no
PER BRACKET PHONE OR PHONE PLUG: Hands free phone UNIT COLOUR: Standard Color — Almond Beige
FLOOR TO FLOOD SWITCH: no FLOOR: Anti—Skid Paint (Grey)
LO?D SUPPORT LOAD REMOTE MACHINE ROOM: Not required FOLD SEAT: no
LOCATION:  INDOOR
- 32001bs(14.2kN)* OFFICE USE ONLY- part No.
R3 *(()II\II__C.LUDES IM(PACT) ) B TR A 0.0 \ Voo
MODULE VERSION STAMP: "
472Ibs(2.1kN) IS DEAD LOAD PLUS LIVE LOAD AT ALLOWABLE STRESS DESIGN LEVELS. CUSTOMER: B—S_8I6.5 DATE: Yertemt e II O 8 7 9 6 3
mm ENGINEER OF RECORD MUST CALCULATE THE SITE—-SPECIFIC SEISMIC LOAD AND &C ES S E LEVATO R | N C . (W | ) . 03_1 4_23
PROJECT: REVISION DATE:
DATA S H EET AGAPE _COMMUNITY CHURCH 03-14-23 A
~ADDRESS: COMPLETED BY: |
449 W. WISCONSIN AVENUE,PEWAU K EE | FUBime s ve STTRATY

2000002 oF 6




NOTES:
A:) DRYWALL OR PARGING (BY OTHERS)AS REQ'D.
—— 36’ [914mm] —=—
A B:) SEE DATASHEET OF THE INSTALLATION DRAWING FOR
1 i LANDING ENTRANCE SCHEDULE AND RUNNING CLEARANCE.
[ o C:) ALL INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
VISION PANEL \ 0
e GENERAL INFORMATION:
— (OPTIONAL) e e = — EACH LANDING ENTRANCE SHALL BE SUPPLIED AS A
£ - E= — FINISHED ASSEMBLY WITH DOOR AND FRAME BLANKED,
£ N REINFORCED, DRILLED AND TAPPED FOR ALL COMPONENTS
3 o6 1/p" 2 £ Q 5 DETAILED, READY FOR INSTALLATION.
o O
ol N [679mm] 5 9 o o — FRAMES SHALL BE 16 GA.,FULLY WELDED CONSTRUCTION
L :” ‘ s % ] WITH ALL WELDED JOINTS GROUND TO A SMOOTH, UNIFORM
N & NN o FINISH
~ Zd d
5 . | 8§ ° W&
~ / LU = S DD — DOORS SHALL BE 18 GA., 2" THICK, SWINGING, FLUSH,
- PROLOCK A . SN -~ E STEEL REINFORCED CONSTRUCTION COMPLETE WITH GLASS
Q© WRI00 DPTIONAL. ————— T ot —=| [~— 3 % 2 % LITE(S) AS INDICATED.
® AL LOCK —— L/76mm] o~ @ DOORS/FRAMES FABRICATED WITH GALVANNEALED PRODUCT
an (- A40 COATED WITH PRIMER PAINT WITH SOME FACTORY
(OPTIONALY o0) APPLIED TOUCH—UP. REFER TO OUR INSTRUCTIONS IN
= - MANUAL 000919 TO PAINT OVER THE PRIMER.
N AT TS
cJ — 1.5 HOURS UL/ULC LABELLED ENTRANCES PROVIDED AS
= ~ INDICATED.
T — AUTO DOOR: OPERATOR IS PROVIDED.
‘ ™ ' ' e
* ,
[~—— 44" [1118mm] |
/7 \
RUDGH DPENING T B aar His =
— 4" [102]
ANCHOR TO WALL 36" [914]
FRONT VIEW (WALL NOT SHOWED) ‘
azsopzy DRY WALL Qo CONCRETE ALTERNATE MOUNTING S B A T AT N
(o] a._©
°°D J ~ L
— 2.500 [64] o~ .
/_REYH[?II:IIITNELUSH VITH DOOR l - OU 5.500" [140] — 5.500 [140] WO I0R
1 T w20 | rs e | O g | e = o TEpIRARLY
— T Yy mma
|| || DETAIL B
s e [ 55 } HORIZONTAL SECTION 6" [152]
LIFT PLATFORM SURFACE coﬂﬂquﬁ(;Nr/VZégng;L/SE OC)Né) Y Part No- \/ - II 5 O 4
STRIKE JAMB HINGE JAMB NODULE VERSION STAVP: B-3-86J ariant No.
I First Level Door [ CYSTOME 1 08/963
ACCESS ELEVATOR INC. (WI)__ 03-14-23
PROJE REVISION DATE:
HREPRO DOORS AGAPE COMMUNITY CHURCH 03-14-23 A
ADDRESS! COMPLETED BY:
LEFT HAND SWING 449 W. WISCONSIN AVENUE,PEWAU K E E | RIrUBmS o5 e SEEETS
ENCLOSED VERTICAL WHEELCHAIR PLATFORM LIFT| WISCONSIN,USA,53072 POOOOO 50F 6




NOTES:

CONCEALED AUTOUPENER A:) DRYWALL OR PARGING (BY OTHERS)AS REQ'D.
/ KNAUF INSULATION BOARD INSIDE DODR

—— 36" [914mm] ——

K=023; R=6.5 B:) SEE DATASHEET OF THE INSTALLATION DRAWING FOR
1 707 i LANDING ENTRANCE SCHEDULE AND RUNNING CLEARANCE.
WEATHER STRIPPING Wee
) ARDUND PERIMETER OF ©
q THE DOOR

C:) ALL INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

VISION PANEL 7
e GENERAL INFORMATION:

— = g HALL CALL
\ / / (OPTIONAL)

c6 1/2”

[6/9Mm] o — FRAMES SHALL BE 16 GA.,FULLY WELDED CONSTRUCTION
J WITH ALL WELDED JOINTS GROUND TO A SMOOTH, UNIFORM
‘ FINISH
LITE(S) AS INDICATED.

3" A \ PROLOCK
-~\___
[76mm] o WR00 DPTIONAL DOORS,/FRAMES FABRICATED WITH GALVANNEALED PRODUCT

—0AL LOCK —H A40 COATED WITH PRIMER PAINT WITH SOME FACTORY
(OPTIONAL) APPLIED TOUCH—UP. REFER TO OUR INSTRUCTIONS IN
MANUAL 000919 TO PAINT OVER THE PRIMER.

— EACH LANDING ENTRANCE SHALL BE SUPPLIED AS A
FINISHED ASSEMBLY WITH DOOR AND FRAME BLANKED,
REINFORCED, DRILLED AND TAPPED FOR ALL COMPONENTS
DETAILED, READY FOR INSTALLATION.

[22/76mm]
[2230mm]

[(2206Mmm]

[2033mm]

— DOORS SHALL BE 18 GA., 2" THICK, SWINGING, FLUSH,
STEEL REINFORCED CONSTRUCTION COMPLETE WITH GLASS

ROUGH OPENING

89 1/2”
87"

80//

[899mMm] [=—
88 1/2”

— 1.5 HOURS UL/ULC LABELLED ENTRANCES PROVIDED AS
INDICATED.

— AUTO DOOR: OPERATOR IS PROVIDED.

35 1/2"
M

| | ! >

2 [Slmm] ) [=—— 44" [1118mm] | \ )
SILL ANGLE 46" [1168mm] NP

ROUGH OPENING 447 [1118] ———
ANCHOR TO WALL — = 4" [102]
FRONT VIEW \A/TEA];;TETRD MSTDRDIEEING DOOR SWEEP (WALL NOT SHOWED) ’k 36" [914] — =
4750 [121] DRY WALL o CONCRETE ALTERNATE MOUNTING ‘
OOQ c f o0 .0 e O © o O
‘ | —IRYWALL FLUSH VITH DOOR 2500, e 3~% 5.500" [140] 5.500 [140] J = L
L | 4780 [121] o » (2
o ][ 75° UKL | i J
. \\ | | | | — TENPORARILY 6” [158]
SCALE 1+ 4
L [ °o0 } HORIZONTAL SECTION

OFF/CE USE ONL Y Part No.
LIFT PLATFORM SURFACE CONFIGURATION VERSION STAMP: 0.0 \/ - II 5 O 4
HINGE JAMB L |STRKE JAWB EXTERIOR DOOR MOULE VERSON STAWP B5-463 T OB S OGS
Second Level Door °/”fc5°(”3Ess ELEVATOR INC. (WI) 403
HREPRO DOORS AGAPE COMMUNITY CHURCH 03-14-23 A
[FADDRESS: COMPLETED BY: |
RIGHT HAND SWING 449 W. WISCONSIN AVENUE,PEWAU K E E | Mg [~ SREET e
ENCLOSED VERTICAL WHEELCHAIR PLATFORM LIFT WISCONSIN,USA,53072 POOOOO' 4 OF 6




177 [28mm] DOOR WON'T
NOTES:
—— OPEN S0 DEG IF
HYDRAULIC \ FLUSH RETURN WALL A)) DRYWALL OR PARGING (BY OTHERS)AS REQ'D.
—— 36" [S14mm] —=—
LU [ B:) SEE DATASHEET OF THE INSTALLATION DRAWING FOR
‘ [ - LANDING ENTRANCE SCHEDULE AND RUNNING CLEARANCE.
= : N
== I ‘ e C:) ALL INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
INSIDE HOISTWAY
RN FLUSH HANDLE FIR ' GENERAL INFORMATION:
aaLL CALL — MANUAL DODR WITH
— PTIONAL ¢ WR500/GAL LOCK = — EACH LANDING ENTRANCE SHALL BE SUPPLIED AS A
£ £ = FINISHED ASSEMBLY WITH DOOR AND FRAME BLANKED,
£ g 05 | REINFORCED, DRILLED AND TAPPED FOR ALL COMPONENTS
3 o6 1/ T £ N Z — DETAILED, READY FOR INSTALLATION.
% | [6/9mm] £ o Mo — FRAMES SHALL BE 16 GA.,FULLY WELDED CONSTRUCTION
L ' Q0w - WITH ALL WELDED JOINTS GROUND TO A SMOOTH, UNIFORM
: | Ca o U 3=z FINISH
3 : ‘ o UG @
Ny L =3 > D — DOORS SHALL BE 18 GA., 2" THICK, SWINGING, FLUSH,
— PROLOCK n T ] , — s > O STEEL REINFORCED CONSTRUCTION COMPLETE WITH GLASS
0 R PIONL ———H ] ] - 3 £ o SN LITE(S) AS INDICATED.
00) f L/76mm] o~ @ @ | DOORS/FRAMES FABRICATED WITH GALVANNEALED PRODUCT
OAL LOCK — o | A40 COATED WITH PRIMER PAINT WITH SOME FACTORY
(OPTIONAL) o0) \ APPLIED TOUCH—UP. REFER TO OUR INSTRUCTIONS IN
L MANUAL 000919 TO PAINT OVER THE PRIMER.
| & AT TS — 1.5 HOURS UL/ULC LABELLED ENTRANCES PROVIDED AS
=3 : INDICATED.
N — MANUAL DOOR: HYDRAULIC DOOR CLOSER PROVIDED.
M r y
‘ * r
[~—— 44" [1118mm] —] ’
467" [1168mm] N |
ROUGH OPENING
ANCHOR TO WALL 44.000 [1118]
WALL NOT SHOWED
FRONT VIEW ( ) 4.000 [102H-— 36.000 [914] —1-4.000 [102]
azso 21 DRY WALL Qo CONCRETE ALTERNATE MOUNTING ) _|l . : , I|_ ]
0 « 0O . (o] . O Oe
— 2.500 [64. OODD &9
|_—DRYVALL, FLUSH VITH DIIR 500 [64] N, 5.500" [140] ____ rsswone J L
l FH " MI]LDrNG | 4.750’[121] ROUGH OPENING O > Oﬂi ANCHOR TOP OF DOOR a - an% J i@;@?gzg@ |
Ileee : — B \eg 0 vom st 6.000 [152]-
0.375 [10] o TEMPORARILY
u JEAIL B [ __ } HORIZONTAL SECTION
OFFICE USE ONLY: Part No.
LIFT PLATFORM SURFACE CONFIGURATION VERSKN STAMF: 0.0 V=150
MODULE VERSON STAMP: B-5-853
STRIKE JAMB HINGE JAMB = _ vntte 1 O /963
iy Third Level Door /”fé%Ess ELEVATOR INC. (WI)_ 03-14-23
PROJE REVISION DATE:
HREPRO DOORS AGAPE_COMMUNITY CHURCH 03-14-23 A
[-ADDRESS: COMPLETED BY: |
449 W. WISCONSIN AVENUE,PEWAU K EE | MBS 55 e SHEET No.
LEFT HAND SWING ENCLOSED VERTICAL WHEELCHAIR PLATFORM LIFT| WISCONSIN,USA,53072 POOOOO' o OF 6




= 7 . - )
i T | o5 13/767 | 198" ‘ sP.10
EL.191 11/16] 1 Sp- 194 1Y3" Y
L 4| EL188" ‘
| SP. 184 1)/2”
EL.178 13/16” "
S.P.46
T
EL.155 3/16”
°T : . SP. 138 1)/2”
EL.131 3/16" S.p.48”
T
- i102 3/16”" 1
f ., _— o o
EL.91 3/4" EL.94
SP. 90 142"
S.P
46"
- - _
SP. 44 1/2" EL44 3/4 SP. 44 142"
MOUNT SPAN 467
S.P.
46"
T
EL.11"
EL: MOUNTING BRACKET POSITION sPr SERVICE PANEL
OFFICE USE ONLY: Part No.
CONFIGURATION VERSION STAM: 0.0 V—1504
MODULE VERSION STAMP: B-S-863 T—— TS .96 .3
ACCESS ELEVATOR INC. (WD)_ 03-14-23
LOADS CALCULATED ON BASED ON ANCHOR POINTS EVERY 48" "AGAPE COMMUNITY CHURCH D143 A
EVERY TOWER SECTION NEEDS TO BE ANCHORED. IF SPACING ELEVA—HON \/‘ EWS ~RORESS: D]
IS INCREASED, LOADS PER BRACKETS WILL INCREASE ACCORDINGLY 449 W. WISCONSIN AVENUE,PEWAU KEE | MM 5 SHEET No.
ENCLOSED VERTICAL WHEELCHAIR PLATFORM LIFT| WISCONSIN,USA, 53072 POOOOO 6 OF 6
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OWNER: VICINITY MAP ROUECT LOCATION
AGAPE COMMUNITY CHURCH

CHURCH OFFICE: PO BOX 392
PEWAUKEE, Wl 53212

-
-
7
L
>

N90 W16890 ROOSEVELT DR. #8,

GENERAL PROJIECT DATA:

449 W Wisconsin Ave, Pewaukee, Ul 53012 e o e

ELECTRICAL - NEC CURRENT EDITION

PLUMBING - STATE OF WISCONSIN
PROJECT USE CLASSIFICATION: Approved:

A-3 WORSHIP FACILITY

CONSTRUCTION CLASSIFICATION:
TYP 5B - UNSPRINKLED
I STORY w/ BASEMENT

EXIST[NC:fREEE) 3 T 7. 7 | AREA SUMMART:
™ FENCE 15T FLOOR ALLOWED 6000 SF.
n\j 16T FLOOR PROVIDED 4300 SF. (UNCHANGED)
STONE CLAD
e 15T FLOOR RENOVATED | 000 SF.
BASEMENT ALLOWED & OO0 SF.

BASEMENT PROVIDED 4200 SF. (UNCHANGED) comments

< ASPHALT PAVEMENT ———
PHALT PAVEME BASEMENT RENOVATED |00@ SF.

REVISIONS

Job:2430-621

o b
BURROUGHS DR -

L[ —+
= s coanon.and e dsss and designs
L s o ( 2021-22-10 - PRINTED FOR BIDS AND PERMITS |
N e SHEET INDEX:
! ARCHITECTURAL
. A-| SITE PLAN ¢ PROJECT DATA
@J 1 h ¢/ A2 FIRST FLOOR PLANS
——_— ooty A-3  BASEMENT FLOOR PLANS
~ I A-4  RCP/INT ELEVS / SCHEDULES
Bk —— - PLUMBING (BY HARWOOD ENGINEERING) SEE NDIVIDUAL SHEETS FOR PLUMBING
— P-1 FOUNDATION PLUMBING FPLAN

P-2 FIRST FLOOR PLUMBING PLAN
MECH ¢ ELEC TO BE DESIGN BUILD

N@ EX | 5T| Né 6 | TE PL— AN PLAN CONDITIONALLY APPROVED

THIS PLAN |S FOR GENERAL SITE INFORMATION ONLY - NO EXTERIOR WORK AT THIS TIME

No Variation of this Plan is Permitted without the

. = ! Approval of E-Plan Exam and the Municipal Building
SCALE: | 40 Inspection Department. See Plan Review Letter and/or
Permit for additional conditions that must be addressed

SITE AREA: [.66 ACRES
TOTAL EXISTING PARKING: 29 SPACES (2 ACCESSIBLE) - UNCHANGED

during construction prior to inspection.

Municipality: ___ Village of Pewaukee

Approved By: Date: 09/27/2021




DRIUALL PATCH AAD REPAR 48 REQD < EXISTING UNDOU 10 REMAN ON GUET ROOM 8IDE SEE PLANS ON THIS SHEET FOR DEMOLITION AND RENOVATION IN THIS AREA

&'-4"+ 5'-4"+
EXISTING CABINET AND CLOSET TO REMAN s e e v
/ \ H Y
[~p)
) GENERAL FLOOR PLAN NOTES . Q 0
REMOVE INTERIOR WINDOU TRIM —<] . ALL I WALLS / DOORS ARE NEW - SEE SHEET A-4 FOR TYPE * E.
AND CLOSE OFF OPENING W/ i 2. ALL I FIXTURES / MILLWNORK ARE NEW '4 ) g
NEW DRYWALL - PATCH AND 8 3. ALL [ RAMPS ARE NEW - SEE NOTE BELOW FOR CONSTRUCTION —
REPAIR AS REQD ® SOLID SURFACE 4. 581‘:'15 SHEET A-4 FOR ALL FINISHES ik =
] BATHROOM COUNTER 5. EXIT SIGN LOCATION
NEW BABY CHANGE STATION el ROOM ¢ ROOM 7)) =
- |— Z
NEW BOTILE FILL STATIN A QUIET RM » NOTE: NEW RAMPS TO BE CONSTRICTED w/ 500 (o |08 ) S
EXISTING DOOR AND STEPS TO PS5l CONC w/ BONDING AGENT TO EXISTING OR w/ (|5 X |3 ) r_ﬂ 0 8 (=}
REMAIN - REPAIR AS REQ'D |08 SHAPED 2x6's @ 12" OC. ¢ (2) LAYERS OF 3/4" CDX O X |5 ) Yo E
RELOCATE EXISTING OR PLYWOOD FIT INTO EXIST CONCRETE TOP COURSE o Lu T =
THICKEN WALL AT COUNTER TOP TO PROVIDE NEW HAND m < |_ o
8-12" DEPENDING ON REQUIREMENTS 8INK AND CLOSE UP — e 8 s
OF BOTTLE FILL UNIT SELECTED i EXISTING DOOR O L
OPENING I N -
REPAIR FLOOR AS REQD IN THIS AREA O S
— -
<]
| —_HALL I n C 2
NEW OPENING AND HEADER (PATCH AS REQD) — 05 < < &
HDR (BLUE) - MIN (2) 2XI12'6 W/ PLYWOOD FLITCH) 8|8 =)
_ o
o2 HALL PLATFORM STOR 2
NEW FLAT RAMP LANDING - FLUSH WITH EXISTING o
1" - FRAMED w/ 2x UD 8 16" OC. ¢ PLYUOOD R . PLATFORM o 105 Loy o4 103 U 3 I I 2
©
NEW RAMP » /2 SLOPE MAX. VERIFY RISE HEIGHT T TR.U. TRU. =
IN FIELD AND REDUCE RAMP LENGTH IF POSSIBLE - = ROOM z
= 0O [a) (=]
42" HIGH (OFF TOP LANDING) HALF WALL S % | I|I I O | 2
w/ WD CAP ¢ SKIRT - PROVIDE | 12" &
RS AN © ! ( S ! E— o X 18y )
MULTI-PURFPOSE RM ¥ 1 | N RELOCATE ELECTRICAL PANEL AND I
) | BB CLEAR | SWITCHES FROM BACK OF CLOSET
[on] R | AT BOTIOM |
i OF RAMP EXTEND TOP LEVEL OF :l&
EXPANDED OPENING ¢ HEADER (PATCH AS REQD) ——— | | PLATFORM FRAMING TO NEW LECTERN - -
HDR (BLUE) - MIN (2) 2X12'S W/ PLYWOOD FLITCH) ir:ﬁ ] NEW 172 WALL a a
HALF WALL TO MATCH RAMP - ALIGN BOTH w/ OPENING —
NEW RAMP # 1/12 SLOPE MAX. VERIFY RISE HEIGHT I
IN FIELD AND REDUCE RAMP LENGTH IF POSSIBLE |I DN DNENTRY T l
PLAN CONDITIONALLY APPROVED ol
" No Variation of this Plan is Permitted without the
42" HIGH (OFF T?P LANDING) HALF WALL w/ WD CAFT 4 SKIRT Approval of E-Plan Exam and the Municipal Building 8
- PROVIDE 112" ¢ HAND RAIL ON RAMP SIDE @ 36" AFF Inspection Department. See Plan Review Letter and/or
Permit for additional conditions that must be addressed
EXISTING 2 O O 4 during construction prior to inspection. EXISTING A O O
STAIRS 7 STAIRS :
TRU. EXISTING SEATING SHOUN - TO REMAIN Municipality: Village of Pewaukee TRU.
Approved:
@\L \ iz Approved By: Date: 09/27/2021 \
— | | | 4 | | | | | | | |
NORTH
f——
FIRST FLOOR RENO PLAN
3 | é I = | I_O 1
/ NORTH
TR A IO SENAN INCHANEED EXIST FIRST FLOOR PLAN
CHECK FINISH SCHEDULE FOR ANY FINISH CHANGES o
8/' 6 1 = | I_O 1]
_ GROSS FLOOR AREA : 4200 SF. N
SANCTUARY
TRU. = TO REMAIN UNCHANGED VTSIONS
"l TL‘ ““““““““““ CHECK FINIeH SCHEDULE FOR ANY FINISH CHANGES |02
TRU Job: 2430—621
REMOVE EXISTING SINKS i
¢ CABINETS (DASHED) Date: 9-10-21
CAP PLUMBING AND :
REMOVE EXISTING
UALLS 16 ReGD DOOR (DASHED) |40 SEATS (EXISTING) rrr——
Nearporatact e 26 an retratcnt o
( 5 I er) profezs'\ona\ service, is the property of
Richard F. Steldt and Asseciates, Ltd. and is
not to be used in whole or in part, for any
I‘ other roject without the writien z_autharizat\'on
of Richard F. Steldt and Associates, Lid.
_______ e 1 —
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
PR (R —-
L bl'%""
ALIGN EDGE OF NEW OPENING 4
WITH OPENING ACROSS ROOM ] ]
REMOVE EXISTING CLOSET (DASHED) ———
PATCH EXISTING AS REQD BALCONY i
REMOVE EXISTING WALL (DASHED) AND SHORE — 200
EXISTING FRAMNG AS REQD w/ NEW HDR (BLUE) — S WELCOME AREA
MIN (2) 2x10' w/ PLYWOOD FLITCH - PATCH TR.U.
EXISTING AS REQ'D - [o] R
! L
REMOVE EXISTING MILLUORK ON WALL ——————— I I TR.U. R
(DASHED) PATCH EXISTING AS REQD | 0 L
| L _
REMOVE EXISTING WALL IN THIS AREA TO ! g 3 e
EXPAND OPENING (DASHED) AND SHORE ! LTING,
EXISTING FRAMING A5 REQD w/ NEU HDR | TRIRS STAIRS
(BLUE) MIN (2) 2XI12'6 W/ PLYWOOD FLITCH ! i bt
- PATCH EXISTING AS REQD , 50 y
1 BELL VESTIBULE
TL”_C
-1 I TONWER 00
//
/ REMOVE EXISTING WALL ¢ DOOR T.RU. T.RU.
F==5= (DASHED) PATCH EXISTING AS REQD (2)
2 O O 4 a
NORTH
——
¢ 2 EXIST BALCONY PLAN
o i_ EXISTING
. . 3/le" = |'-O [ 2 STAIRS
ORT TRU.
FIRST FLOOR DEMO PLAN NO RENOVATION
S
S TRU = TO REMAIN UNCHANGED
3/16" = |'-O CHECK FINIoH SCHEDULE FOR ANY FINISH CHANGES




SEE PLANS ON THIS SHEET FOR DEMOLITION AND RENOVATION IN THIS AREA

bl-zut lp 3I-@" lp 3I-@" — | | | | | | | | | | | | | — -
FURR WALL OUT TO ALLOW CLEAR| CLEAR / \ H 8
FOR NEW WATER LINES - R
SEE PLUMBING PLANS 3 GENERAL FLOOR PLAN NOTES . ©
0 } o E
<% | @ . ALL EEEEN WALLS / DOORS ARE NEW - SEE SHEET A-4 FOR TYPE N “
g A 2. ALL 3 FIXTURES / MILLWORK ARE NEW ,J =)
o o, 3. SEE SHEET A-4 FOR ALL FINISHES @ F—~ 3
aNa~—FL J‘ @R @ )4 w e
=
EXISTING PLUMBING VENT STACK i FD4' 0" TRU. T.RU. |_ z
A 1 = L 2%
TO REMAN- FRAME OUT AROUND L STORAGE J NOMEN STORAGE 2 n O %
AS REQ'D TO PROTECT BUT S
MAINTAN CLEAR FLOOR SPACE i Blo4 MEN Bloé Plo = LL] S g
REQUIREMENTS IN STALL | o -=5 o — ¥ 5
NI
i k! A BjOT L < p=2o "
NEW TOILET STALL PARTITIONS | | — 5 ©
¢ DOORS - SEE ELEY | B | o I =
NEW BABY CHANGE STATION AR < |% ' NEW L | =) 8 &
/ N\ PR
Coveen Q) 8 PANTRY | n Q2.
| LT o -x o A)BlO2a I : | I < m é
\_ BloT (A S8 o TRU. . : TRU. | < <L =
NEW N = 5P\ ¢/ MECHANICAL | NED ¥ /MECHANICAL | S
|
NURSERY 7 AN ‘ / \ Bios . 5 —— EXISTING OVENS ¢ I Bios | = I o
7| By N Y EXIST SINK, COUNTER ¢ COOK TOPS TO BE - KITCHEN |~ =4 2
BIO& A LR / \ ° CABINETS TO REMAIN O RELOCATED IN NEW ) o
- ) TLT — NEW BABY BOILERS / CABINETS AS SHOUN BOILERS BlOo2 © =
SOLID SURFACE COUNTER ‘ a6 CHANGE o |f ENLARGED | ol |
TOP w/ INTEGRAL BOULS o € . Bloe STATION > EX|STING ROOM o (14 x 20) S
O] e SERVING | g
NEW BOTTLE FILL STATION A — i'iﬁmlﬁﬁc';‘?ﬂiﬁé FAgg AC | 5 B|OS5 AC | O
NN | e I
B) NEW OBSERVATION AVm A WORK. IN THIS AREA 4 \ KITCHEN \ QO
WINDOW (SEE ELEV) | ©) ) |
¢ | BlO2 S |
X
A) z THICKEN WALL AT | B e e — — — — — — —
ALIGN NEW WALL w/ - NEW HALL &7 COINTER ToP T0 ™ .
WINDOW TRIM IF 8% n BIOS ON REQUIREMENTS - > ABOVE TO REMAIN 8%
LOCATION ALLOWS OF BOTTLE FILL NEW 3' SWNGING GATE = NEW V2 UALL ¢ CAP > NEW SOLID SURFACE
FOR MINIMUM 5'-@ UNIT SELECTED 241 | COUNTER TOP @ 36" AFF
CLEARANCE FROM AR SEATIG TO MATCH COUNTER w/ CABINETS BELOW (3)
EXISTNG WALL N — L .. &3 .. (VERIFY ANY UPPER
NEW HALL (VERIFY) CLOSET N 7 T 2t 2 CABINETS u/ OUNER) CLOSET
TRU. BloSa o NEU 50LID SURFACE Il TRU. BlOSa
N \\\\\ - 5-0" 50" —— NEW SOLID SURFACE
N S COUNTER TOP FOR
EXISTING Ty xt T SEATNG @ 4t AFF EXISTING
N & .
SRR FUTURE FELLOWSHIP SRR
TRU. \ L= | FT @ O 1O TRU.
| HALL Approved:
e BlOI
NORTH
BASEMENT RENCO PLAN
3/16" = |'-O" NORTH
TRU. = TO REMAIN UNCHANGED EX|ST BASEMENT P L AN FELLOWSHIP HALL goraon
CHECK FINIoH SCHEDULE FOR ANY FINISH CHANGES d— BlOI
noo_ _ AN 23-20-2021
REMOVE EXISTING CEILINGS AND PATCH WALLS AS REQD l 3/16" = 10 (30 x €0) REVISED FOR REVIED
GROSS FLOOR AREA : 4300 SF. JpR——
REMOVE EXISTING FIXTURES, T.RU. = TO REMAIN UNCHANGED REVISIONS
DALLE D06 (DACHED) CHECK FINISH SCHEDULE FOR ANY FINISH CHANGES
CAP PLUMBING AND PATCH
FLOOR AND WALLS AS REQ'D © ° Job: 2430621
Date: 9-10-21
EXISTING PLUMBING VENT OUNERSHIP OF DOCUMENTS
STACK TO REMAN b odmib b ost Koy o
CEMOVE EXISTIG FXTIRES a@{%ﬁfﬁ“s’?iﬂa}‘i??%‘iﬁ%@ﬁ @f%‘.%ﬁé o
, not 1o .e usel n wt EO': n pa", O'I' GHS
WALLS, DOORS (DASHED) O e e ot ot e
CAP PLUMBING AND PATCH EXPOSED JOISTS
FLOOR AND WALLS AS REQD Eig%\ggggﬁw o
10 EDGE OF EXISTING
WALL ACRO®S THE
ROOM TO ALLOW FOR
NEW PANTRY WALL -
PATCH WALL 4
CABINETS AS REQD
SOLID SURFACE
/\ COmTER TOP o) o)
REMOVE EXISTING . . , .
CABINETS AND | L |
RELOCATE COOK — —
BOI TOPS ¢ OVENS —
(DASHED)
7
REMOVE EXISTING SUSPENDED CEILING SEE MECHANICAL AND N /L
PLUMBING PLANS FOR N (2)
WORK. IN THIS AREA
EMOVE EXISTNG UALL L FLUSH FACE CABINETS N
AND DRAWERS
AND DOORS (DASHED) SERVING KITCHEN ELEV L
S © COLUMN AND BEAM
ABOVE TO REMAN - 3/8" = |'-O"
PATCH FLOOR AND EXISTING
WALLS AS REQD STAIRS
TO EXTERIOR
TRU.
REMOVE EXISTING CEILIN # Bioo
——— O X C G
N TRU.

PLAN CONDITIONALLY APPROVED

No Variation of this Plan is Permitted without the
(o) (o) Approval of E-Plan Exam and the Municipal Building
Inspection Department. See Plan Review Letter and/or
NORTH Permit for additional conditions that must be addressed

during construction prior to inspection.

BASEMENT DEMO PLAN o —

o N Approved By: Date: 09/27/2021 EXISTING
3/16" = |'-O STAIRS
TRU.




PTD UR GYP

BD WALLS ,
. i
F 0
o
PTD WR GYP WALLS ——————> : / Ad \ o
WALL MOUNTED LIGHT Q .
' FIXTURE - VERIFY w/ .
|| onew > ] /— BDuALS - e I I 5
TOWEL DISPENSER TOUEL DISPENSER 11/2 & STANLESS STL
WITH WASTE BELOW . MiRROR WITH WASTE BELOW GRAB BAR PROVIDE = 3
| 2 . 11/2 ¢ STANLESS STL PROVIDE 1/2"¢ ANCHORS INTO 2X 11/2 ¢ STANLESS STL ~ w =)
- 80LID SURFACE o COUNTER TOP W/ =
T ‘ COUNTER TOP W/ T | " 3'-4" GRAB BAR PROVIDE GRAB BARS FOR BLOCKING IN WALL GRAB BAR PROVIDE INTEGRAL BOULS - =
o } } INTEGRAL BOULS o } } MIN ® % ] / I\\ BLOCKING AS RECIE " ” 8SF$N:E§$§N BLOCKING AS REQ. VEREY STYLE ¢ m m H o)
‘ ‘ VERIFY STYLE ¢ ‘ ‘ 42" MIN 2 3'-9 /] = SOLID SURFACE ——— TYPE W/ OUNER o =
; ; TYPE W/ OINER ; ; VY N ADA TOILET COUNTER TOP W/ ] S 2
3 | | Y 7 3 | | A, A\ | > W ¢ RN —O a1 o— u > oA 7 1| w~rEcral sows S BTN ) [ L H . TTEE
X 004 % L;774 ”»7 . KNEE CLEAR X 8 % Lj:‘_ L . KNEE CLEAR w % 36"MAX — 4 — N / VERIFY STYLE ¢ N / w — N — / —_ _ H | =
SEXE s 2 T o SEZE s R ] 4 AN —— | T TYPE W/ OUNER T il — < |
ol TIE 2T 2R |8 L INSULATE o0 T 2D z|E |8 N INeULATE R L - - = oy ] = OVIDE CLOSU = FLOO [] = — — O O
g ¥ | L Z I > u I Z K W S K - | = O | w PROVIDE CL RE LOOR
MIF BT I R - EXPOSED SRR IS EE N EXPOSED © , & & =le = - PR B PANEL - MAINTAN B MONTED " & — @) -~
v AS L gl T EROVIOE LR R TZL Ay o E W @ NERE ~ KNEE CLEARANCE ADA TLT S . N
Q = 0 N =z " | | ] _
Y S oo e - 2 H-vm e ——4 / a n Q2
y y MN 56" CLEAR MIN 60" CLEAR FLOOR MOUNTED 3-6" 2-Q" ¢ MN 62" CLEAR VERIFT CABINET &=
6" MAX = TOE CLEAR 6" MAX 4 TOE CLEAR «|' q\' TOILET TYPE WITH OUNER Z% m >
N — — N
e o
SINK VANITY SINK WALL HUNG TLT (SIDE) TLT (FRONT) NEW HALL |04 UNISEX TOILET III UNISEX ADA TLT IO NURSERY 3
A B C D I 2 3 4 a
5/ n = |I_OII a/ " = |I_OII 3/ " = |I_OII a/ " = |I_OII 5/ n = |I_OII 5/ " = |I_OII a/ " = |I_OII a/ " = |I_OII % 8
@, g
©
v
PTD WR GYP =
BD WALLS °
Z
A / \ @ PTD WR GYP WALLS ——————> /4" TEMP GLAZING IN WD PTD WR GYP WALLS ——————>
URINAL SCREEN WALL MOUNTED LIGHT FRAME TO MATCH DOORS
| el FIXTURE - VERFY u/ \ |
FLOOR MOUNTED OUNER
TLT PARTITIONS
AND DOORS
\N MIRROR - FASTEN w/ y 4
12 b STANLESS STL 1N e v ‘ 7 112 & STANLESS 8TL L OOR MOINTE
GRAB BAR PROVIDE BLOCKING IN WALL > GféEK %ARAZRQJQDE i oi?e'? PiRTITlgNs
BLOCKING AS REQ. \ N oD et y B G . ity ii
COUNTER TOP w/ (e :
G > A B A Z ]| INTEGRAL BOWLS N A B I e > \A-4/ —0O —0O j M C—
\\ // \\ /, \/ER":T sTW/LE ‘ \\ // \\ /’ \\ /,
&4 T T TYPE w/ OUNER T W U FLOOR FLOOR MOUNTED ——— 1
o FLOOR SN . PROVIDE CLOSURE - o MOUNTED ] ] TOILET - . = | gl
TPH toueen L = ¥ e HANTAN % TPH TOILET TPH TPH 9 = |k =|7¥
TOILET & =X KNEE CLEARANCE ~ ™ y =
= B 1
\ VINYL BASE | | || | | <« vNTL BASE
| |

CLEAR CLEAR CLEAR CLEAR

MENS TOILET BlOT WOMENS TOILET Blo6 NOMENS TOILET Blo6 NEA HALLWNAY BIOS

> 3/8" = |'-O" 6 3/8" = |'-O" 1 3/8" = |'-O" & 3/8" = |'-O"
DOOR SCHEDULE DOOR TYPES -
DR* LOCATION 8IZE TYPE MATERIAL FRAME GLAING | REMARKS IR GTP
FIRST FLOOR & BALCONY 5 SEE SCHEDULE FOR
| NEW CLOSET 105a TO HALL 105 (2)3'-0" x 6'-8" B PAINTED SOLID CORE WOOD Woop - ) /174" TEMP GLAZED VISION LITE H e o T - 25202001
2 HALL 125 TO QUIET ROOM 128 3-0" x 6'-8" A PANTED SOLID CORE WOOD WooD | VISION LITE | - :I i :I : o ]I EXIST = ' w:frup . REVISED FOR REVIEW
3 NEW HALL 103 TO UNISEX ADA TLT li9 3-0"x 6'-8" A PANTED SOLID CORE WOOD woop - ﬁ/ SRR B BLAST Lk = t
EXIST comments
4 NEW HALL 103 TO UNISEX TLT Il 30" x 6'-8" A PAINTED 50LID CORE WOOD Wwoop - = — - o EXIST o
BASEMENT e Teo | I NI | i n REVISIONS
Bl NEW HALL BIgB TO NIRSERY BIos 30" x 6-8' A PANTED $0LID CORE WOOD WoOD | VISIONLITE | - » - ® | red [0 ]|
B2 NEW HALL BIO5 TO NURSERY BIo8 3-0" x 6'-8" A PANTED $OLID CORE WOOD WooD | VISIONLITE | - 9 “ SEE ” © “ SEE ” . SRR - | wg qs ; f.
B3 |  MENS TOILET BIOT TO NEW HALL BIOS 3-0"x 6'-8' A PANTED 8OLID CORE WOOD WooD - 2 w2 2 ﬁT SCHED T‘Q (ORREEINI | IO ' Date: 9-10-21
B4 | WOMENS TOILET BIoe TO NEW HALL BIo5 3-0"x 6'-8" A PAINTED SOLID CORE WOOD Woop - 1 EXIST
- — — ' T PLAST EXIST OUNERSHIP OF DOCUMENTS
BS | SERVKIT BIO2 TO FELLOWSHIP HALL Bl2| 36" x 6'-8" A PAINTED $0LID CORE WOOD WooD | VISIONLITE | - . \ ﬂ =T BE EXIST E;':;T ]I T dosiner, e 62 #5 des
B6 | NEWPANTRY I02a T0 SERV KITCHEN Bio? 3-0' x 6'-8' A PAINTED 50LID CORE WOOD WooD : |ﬂ] B, - \( 7 EXP Lol ievics bopormar
A B L\ = | oo b e ol o e o
VERIFY ALL DOOR STYLES ¢ HARDWARE AITH OANER T / T N S e
PLAST | T LEXIST
T ﬂ —{PT ExP *—W
FINIsH SCHEDULE Q i H====7
RM ROOM NAME FLOOR BASE WALLS CEILNG CLGHGT | REMARKS
FIRST FLOOR ¢ BALCONY
100 | EXISTVESTIBULE | LUX VINTL ORPLANK | VINTL EXISTING PLASTER EXIST PLASTER EXISTNG | - | | I I
101 | EXIST WELCOME AREA | LUX VINTL OR PLANK | VINTL EXISTING PLASTER EXIST PLASTER EXISTNG | - :ﬁz} I[ ﬂ I[ ]I
102 | EXIST SANCTUARY | LUX VINYL OR PLANK | VINTL EXISTING PLASTER EXIST PLASTER EXISTNG | - 4 370
103 EXIST STORAGE CARPET SQUARES EXISTING PLASTER EXIST PLASTER EXISTNG | - g e EXIST
04 | EXIST PLATFORM CARPET SQUARES EXISTING PLASTER EXIST PLASTER EXISTNG | - \ 3 /2" [ PLAST
o5 HALLWAY LUX VINYL OR PLANK | VINTL EXIST PLASTER ¢ NEW PTD GYP BD EXIST PLASTER EXISTNG | - i ! - ExeT
Ip5a | NEWHALL CLOSET | LUX VINTL ORPLANK | VINTL EXIST PLASTER ¢ NEW PTD GYP BD EXIST PLASTER EXISTNG | - 5/8" TYPE X GYP. I[ ﬂ I[ —PT ExP[— ]I
06 ENTRY 4 RAMP LUX VINTL OR PLANK | VINTL EXIST PLASTER ¢ NEW PTD GYP BD EXIST PLASTER EXISTNG | - BD. EACH SIDE o o
MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM |  REFINISH EXIST WD | EXIST EXISTING PLASTER | (WR. @ BATH)
o1 EXIST PLASTER EXISTNG | - k
RAMP LUX VINTL OR PLANK | MATCH PTD GYP BD TO MATCH
o8 QUIET ROOM REFINISH EXIST WD | EXIST EXIST PLASTER ¢ STONE EXIST PLASTER EXISTNG | - K/ B ixf'b EU%CS TLluJ/DS W ﬂ ﬂ’ ]I
123 HALLWAY LUX VINTL OR PLANK | VINTL EXISTNG PLASTER PTD GYP BD EXISTNG | - DBL TOP PLATE e PLAN CONDITIONALLY APPROVED
llo | UNISEX ADA TOILET | LUX VINTL OR PLANK | VINTL PTD WR GYP BD PTD WR GYP BD 9-0" No Variation of this Plan Is Permitted without the
I UNISEX TOILET LUX VINTL OR PLANK | VINTL PTD WR GYP BD PTD WR GYP BD 9-0" FRICTION FIT SOUND Inégg(r:%\c/;' gfe ;E);:tl;r; rf:aénezng ;:eR'\gyir;ivcvipLae'ttB;ifrilggor
200 BALCONY ¢ STAIR CARPET SQUARES EXISTING PLASTER EXIST PLASTER EXISTING - \ﬁ BATT INSULATION O O Permit for additional conditions that must be addressed © °
BASEMENT ﬂ: ﬂ during construction prior to inspection. JL ]I
Bloo | EXIST VESTIBULE EXISTING EXISTING EXISTNG PLASTER EXIST PLASTER EXISTNG | - e INTERIOR WALL i 1‘:&: ! Municipality: ____Village of Pewaukee
BIOI [EXIST FELLOWSHIP HALL LUX VINTL VINTL EXISTING PLASTER PTD EXPOSED STRUCTURE | EXISTNG | - Approved By: Date: 09/27/2021
BIo2 | SERVING KITCHEN LUX VINYL VINYL EXIST PLASTER ¢ NEW PTD GYP BD EXSIT ¢ EXPOSED EXISTNG | -
Blg2a PANTRY LUX VINTL VINTL EXIST PLASTER ¢ NEW PTD GYP BD PTD GYP BD EXISTNG | - PLUMBING WALL T
BIO3 | EXIST MECHANICAL EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING EXISTNG EXISTNG | - oM w/ 6" WD STUDS BLAST
Blo4 EXIST STORAGE EXISTNG EXISTING EXISTING EXISTNG EXISTNG | - NORTH NORTH
Blg5 HALLWAY LUX VINYL VINTL EXIST PLASTER ¢ NEW PTD GYP BD | PTD EXPOSED STRUCTURE | EXISTNG | - ' WALL @ BOTTLE FILL
Blosa|  EXIST CLOSET LUX VINYL VINYL EXISTING PLASTER EXIST PLASTER EXISTNG | - SIM w/ 8-10" D STUDS
BIoG6 | WOMENS ADA TOILET | LUX VINTL ORPLANK | VINTL | EXIST PLASTER ¢ NEW PTD WR GTP BD PTD WR GYP BD 3-0" -
BIo1| MENS ADA TOILET | LUX VINYL ORPLANK | VINYL | EXIST PLASTER ¢ NEW PTD WR GYP BD PTD WR GYP BD 3-0" -
Blos NURSERY CARPET SQUARES EXIST PLASTER ¢ NEW PTD GYP BD | PTD EXPOSED STRUCTURE |  EXISTNG | - w A l— L. TYP:s | RsT L. O OR R GP B As::M::N-I- R CP
S S S
VERIFY ALL FINISHES WITH OANER - PATCH & REPAIR ALL EXIST AS REQ'D 3/35" = |'-O" 2/351 = |'-O"
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